Features
HONGFA RELAY
ISO9001, IATF16949 , ISO14001, OHSAS18001, IECQ QC 080000 CERTIFIED 2021  Rev. 1.00
11
RoHS compliant
Shock resistance
● Rated 30A switching capability
● No polarity on the load and the coil

2) L:Coil lead specifications:UL3398,20AWG,black;Line length 300mm.
3) B:Line outlet + connector (See Figure).
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM AND PC BOARD LAYOUT Unit: mm
Outline Dimensions
(XXX)HFZ16 L12--30/
30: 30A
900: 12~900VDC
12: 12VDC   24: 24VDC
SH: 1 FormA(double-contact of 1 FormA)
S: Silver plated
L: Lead wire    B: Lead wire with connector
5: Internal thread mounting
E: Simplified shell structure
1: 1 coil
XXX: Customer special requirement             Nil: Standard
900- SH S 5 -1E
Type
Application
Version
Nominal voltage
Coil voltage
Contact arrangement
Contact material
Coil terminal
Load terminal
Appearance and structure
Sort
Special code1)
□
A1 A2
1 2
13
16mm
2
电线
单位: mm
Notes:  The above data are measured at room temperature for
your reference only. Do not use it to select a fuse directly.
1              1 0               1 0 0                1 0 0 0
100000
Current (A)